PETE SPRING SEMESTER 2019 CLASS/LAB SCHEDULE

Revised 10/19/2018

CLASSES|

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

TIME

311 313 1009

| zse0 | zse1 [ [ [

313 1009 Z360

7361 100 | 208 | 302 | 31 313

1009

Z360

7361 |

8:00-8:50

9:10-10:00

L402-3

L402-3

10:20-11:10

321-1

L402-3 689-2

11:30-12:20
12:40-1:30
1:50-2:40

L321-1
L321-1
L321-1

L402-3 689-2

402-3
L402-1

3:00-3:50
4:10-5:25
5:45-7:00

L402-1

L402-3 689-2

321-1

L401-2
L401-2
L401-2

L402-3 689-2

402-1

L402-1

L402-1

418/652

667

L402-1

418/652

667

401-2

L402-1

667

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

Notes

TIME

311 313 1009

311 313 1009

7361 |Course Room Day  Time

8:00-9:15
9:35-10:50

404-1 626

11:10-12:25
12:45-2:00
2:20-3:35
3:55-5:10
5:30-6:45
7:05-8:20

404-2

MEEN

311-1 MEEN

404-1 626

402-2

489 L402-2

SNl L321-2

L402-2

404-2 618

CVLB 421 TR 12:45-2

662

489 L402-2

355
325
[

L402-2

ISEN 302

LABS

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

TIME

201L

212L 216L

301L 319L 201L 212L

216L 301L 319L 201L

212L 216L 301L 319L

8:00-8:50
9:10-10:00

10:20-11:10
11:30-12:20

12:40-1:30
1:50-2:40
3:00-3:50
4:10-5:25
5:45-7:00
7:20-8:35

L225-1
L225-1
L225-1

‘@m

L225-4

L225-4

L225-4

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

TIME

201L

212L 216L

301L 319L 201L 212L

216L 301L 319L

8:00-9:15
9:35-10:50

11:10-12:25
12:45-2:00

L225-3

L225-3 [l 665
642

2:20-3:35
3:55-5:10
5:30-6:45
7:05-8:20

4 L225-2
4 L225-2

L311-1-2

L325-4

L311-1-2

L325-4




